■
■
■
AEC-Q200 grade 1 qualified
Application
Laptop, desktop and server applications
High current power supplies
Battery powered devices

MAG.LAYERS
1 B M -
MAC106CZBSERIES-X2
06CZ R68MAC
④ Inductance Tolerance: M = ±20%
⑤ Series Type: X2 Type
X2
③ ④ ⑤① ②
① Product Code
② Dimensions
③ Inductance: R68 = 0.68 μH
Note: Please refer to the “Product Dimension” for detail dimensions.
MAG.LAYERS
■ Electrical Performance
17
MAC106CZB1R0M-X2 1 6.7 7.4 12 15
Part number
Inductance
Rdc(mΩ)
Heat rating Saturation
±20%@0A current (Idc)1 current (Isat)2
(μH) Typ. Max. DC amps (A) DC amps (A)
MAC106CZBR68M-X2 0.68 4.8 5.3 16
MAC106CZB2R2M-X2 2.2 13.5 15 8 10
MAC106CZB3R3M-X2 3.3 18 22 6.5 9.5
MAC106CZB4R7M-X2 4.7 28 33 5.5 6.5
MAC106CZB6R8M-X2 6.8 43.9 50 4.5 6
■ Note
Test frequency: 100KHz 0 25V
MAG.LAYERS
1.